NV1:1152596410 IMPFWOILDOCV6504.0001 

EFTA01127801

PROMISSORY NOTE 

S 25,000,000 
NEW YORK, NEW YORK 

For value received, Leon D. Black promises to pay to LI3F Holdings, 

LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, the principal sum of exactly Twenty-Five 

Million Dollars ($25,000,000) ("Principal"). The unpaid Principal shall be due and 

payable in full on the day before the first (1st) anniversary of the date hereof, or on such 

earlier date as the loan is repaid completely, together with interest at the fixed rate of 

535% per annum from and after the date hereof.

[...]

11/30/07 trade date 

002615 20991617 

$0.99 $0.91 

EFTA01127803

PROMISSORY NOTE 

S 15,000,000 NEW YORK, NEW YORK 

For value received, Leon D. Black promises to pay to LSI' Holdings, 
LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, the principal sum of exactly Fifteen Million 
Dollars ($15,000,000) ("Principal"). The unpaid Principal shall be due and payable in 
full on the day before the first (1st) anniversary of the date hereof, or on such earlier date 
as the loan is repaid completely, together with interest at the fixed rate of 5.35% per